Overall Lap by Division Race Report as of 6/21/22 11:17:44 AM

Division: Master 3 Men

Place
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Name

Michael Lalonde
Brad Martel
Robert Orange
Corey Hunt

Dave Villeneuve
Kirk Austen

John Mahaffey
Thomas Stevens
Jay Lambert
George Condrut
Alex Martins
Bruce Camacho
Siavash Atighetchi
Scott Gibson
Michael Bennett
Danny Fitzmaurice

Division: Senior Elite 4 Men

Place

O 00 N O Ul A WN =

[ e Y S G S SR T
O Ul Dh WN R O

Name

Zvonimir Burcul
Brae Walker
Hayden Kelso

J. Geoff Loughton
Noah Chauvin
Kieran Fleming
Alexander Diebel
Mike Spagnola
Wassim Farah
Peter Uguccioni
Matthew Zammit
Jacob Uguccioni
Lucas Adams
Mark Trenholm
Daniel Walker
Diego Benitez

Age
38
58
60
41
38
55
38

53
45
52
74
44
52
47
62

Age
26
24
23
33
25
27
22
39
26
26
31
22
19
25
32
21

Division: Cadet (U17) Men (Elite 4)

Place
1

Name

Evan Clare
Noah Terris
Kayden Lopez

Age
16
16
16

Gender
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Gender
M
M
M

City

Metcalfe
Ottawa
chelsea
Ottawa
Ottawa
Campbellville
Mount Hope

Chelsea
Ottawa
Gatineau
Scarborough
Ottawa
Winchester
ottawa
Ottawa

City
Ottawa
ottawa
North Bay
Toronto
Ottawa
Ottawa
Caledonia
Toronto
ottawa
Ottawa
Ottawa
Ottawa
Cobourg
Toronto
Chelsea
Brampton

City
Ottawa
Gatineau
Bainsville

Race

Race2
Race2
Race2
Race2
Race2
Race2
Race2
Race2
Race2
Race2
Race2
Race2
Race2
Race2
Race2
Race2

Race

Race2
Race2
Race2
Race2
Race2
Race2
Race2
Race2
Race2
Race2
Race2
Race2
Race2
Race2
Race2
Race2

Race

Race2
Race2
Race2

Bib
317
324
326
315
333
302
323
337
318
309
325
306
301
314
304
312

Bib
305
334
316
321
307
313
310
327
311
332
336
331
300
330
335
303

Bib
308
329
320

Laps
38
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
34
34
33
33
31
29

6

Laps
38
38
37
37
37
36
36
34
32
32
31
31
29
19
14

Laps
37
37
33

Total
54:06.00
53:30.18
53:41.95
53:42.22
53:42.55
53:42.72
53:43.22
53:43.58
53:43.60
53:44.83
53:45.42
53:14.32
53:45.53
53:04.23
44:59.99

DNF

Total
54:06.07
54:06.12
53:28.38
53:42.86
53:46.54
52:20.72
52:37.66
52:56.48
50:50.36
53:02.66
46:34.79
53:04.83

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

Total
53:41.85
53:43.80
53:02.89



